Silicon Labs - EFM32LG360F64G-E-CSP81 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Revision
Temperature Grade – G (-40 to +85 °C)
Figure 2.1.  Ordering Code Decoder
Adding the suffix 'R' to the part number (e.g. EFM32LGF256G-E-BGA120R) denotes tape and reel.
Visit http://www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
EFM32LG Data Sheet
Ordering Information
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 2.00  |  5
3.2  Configuration Summary
3.2.1  EFM32LG230
The features of the EFM32LG230 is a subset of the feature set described in the EFM32LG Reference Manual. The following table de-
scribes device specific implementation of the features.
Table 3.1.  EFM32LG230 Configuration Summary
Module Configuration Pin Connections
Cortex-M3 Full configuration NA
DBG Full configuration DBG_SWCLK, DBG_SWDIO, DBG_SWO
MSC Full configuration NA
DMA Full configuration NA
RMU Full configuration NA
EMU Full configuration NA
CMU Full configuration CMU_OUT0, CMU_OUT1
WDOG Full configuration NA
PRS Full configuration NA
I2C0 Full configuration I2C0_SDA, I2C0_SCL
I2C1 Full configuration I2C1_SDA, I2C1_SCL
USART0 Full configuration with IrDA US0_TX, US0_RX. US0_CLK, US0_CS
USART1 Full configuration with I2S US1_TX, US1_RX, US1_CLK, US1_CS
USART2 Full configuration with I2S US2_TX, US2_RX, US2_CLK, US2_CS
LEUART0 Full configuration LEU0_TX, LEU0_RX
LEUART1 Full configuration LEU1_TX, LEU1_RX
TIMER0 Full configuration with DTI TIM0_CC[2:0], TIM0_CDTI[2:0]
TIMER1 Full configuration TIM1_CC[2:0]
TIMER2 Full configuration TIM2_CC[2:0]
TIMER3 Full configuration TIM3_CC[2:0]
RTC Full configuration NA
BURTC Full configuration NA
LETIMER0 Full configuration LET0_O[1:0]
PCNT0 Full configuration, 16-bit count register PCNT0_S[1:0]
PCNT1 Full configuration, 8-bit count register PCNT1_S[1:0]
PCNT2 Full configuration, 8-bit count register PCNT2_S[1:0]
ACMP0 Full configuration ACMP0_CH[7:0], ACMP0_O
ACMP1 Full configuration ACMP1_CH[7:0], ACMP1_O
VCMP Full configuration NA
ADC0 Full configuration ADC0_CH[7:0]
DAC0 Full configuration DAC0_OUT[1:0], DAC0_OUTxALT
EFM32LG Data Sheet
System Summary
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 2.00  |  11
3.2.5  EFM32LG295
The features of the EFM32LG295 is a subset of the feature set described in the EFM32LG Reference Manual. The following table de-
scribes device specific implementation of the features.
Table 3.5.  EFM32LG295 Configuration Summary
Module Configuration Pin Connections